Kiriienko Tetiana Pavlivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

KoMicisa 3 peryioBaHHSA a3apTHUX irop Ta JioTepen,

Last position
P Member of the Commission

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.57
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

2. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19721
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19721

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/57d21efe-4aa8-49c0-802a-b9e3ebfe27ac
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019 KowmMicisl 3 peryaioBaHHS 46 908,26
asapTHUX irop Ta nortepen,
YysieH KoMicii 3 perysoBaHHs
a3apTHUX irop Ta notepen
(candidate)

2018 He NpaLolo, He NPaLoto 4 574,11

2017 KuiBCbKa MiCbKa Oep>xaBHa 4 798,01
agMiHicTpauisa , Ha4yanbHUK
Bigainy

2016 [Ally CBATOWNHCLKOMY paioHi 3 754,36
ry oocC y m. Knesi, 3aCTynHukK
HaYasbHUKA iHCMeKU,ii

2015 [l y CBATOWNHCbKOMY panioHi 27 142,98
ry ooC y M. Kuesi, 3aCTyrnHuk
HaYaJIbHUKA iHCMEeKLU,ii

2015 [ep)xaBHa (ickanbHa cny>xba 27 142,98
/ ODep>xaBHa MnTHa cnyxba /
Hep>xaBHa nogaTkoBa cny>xba
/ MopaTkoBa iHcheKkuis /
MinicTepcTBO 360piB Ta
[0xonAiB/, 3aCTYNHUK
HavaJIbHUKa Oep>KaBHOI
Mo4aTKOBOI iIHCNEKLUIi y
CBATOLUNHCbKOMY PanoHi ry
OPC Yy M. KMEBI


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6b222b1-be5c-416a-882e-9560e95e4dd9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6d03480c-33dc-4662-a7e1-ea4c4bbd15f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_363b008d-39ea-41f0-a960-695bbab5b585
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f7ed80e-ed59-4c4f-96f1-8d33410e312a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0d63805-c8a7-4a20-aeeb-37578922df3d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_195

2014 [lep>kaBHa hickanbHa cny>xba

[

/ Dep>xaBHa MUTHa cny>xba /
HNep>xaBHa nogaTkoBa cny>xba
/ MopaTkoBa iHCcheKkuisa /
MinicTepcTBO 360piB Ta
noxonis/, 3aCTyNHUK
HavajlbHUKa gniy
roN0CiiBCbKOMY pamnoHi ry adc
Y M. KMEBI

5412,47


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_8

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

30 600,00

20 331,00

20 331,00

31 438,00

31 438,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_195

2014 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6b222b1-be5c-416a-882e-9560e95e4dd9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6d03480c-33dc-4662-a7e1-ea4c4bbd15f6
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0d63805-c8a7-4a20-aeeb-37578922df3d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_195
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_8

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6b222b1-be5c-416a-882e-9560e95e4dd9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6d03480c-33dc-4662-a7e1-ea4c4bbd15f6
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0d63805-c8a7-4a20-aeeb-37578922df3d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_195
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_8

REAL ESTATE:

2019 1953.0sg. m (2) — 95.9 sq.
(2)

2018 1953.0sg. m (2) — 95.9 sq.
(2)

2017 1953.0sg. m (2) — 95.9 sq.
(2)

2016 800.0sg. m (1) — 95.9 sq.
(2)

2015 800.0sg. m (1) — 95.9 sq.
(2)

2015 800.0sg. m (1) — 95.9 sq.
(2)

2014 800.0sg. m (1) — 22.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6b222b1-be5c-416a-882e-9560e95e4dd9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6d03480c-33dc-4662-a7e1-ea4c4bbd15f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_363b008d-39ea-41f0-a960-695bbab5b585
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f7ed80e-ed59-4c4f-96f1-8d33410e312a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0d63805-c8a7-4a20-aeeb-37578922df3d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_195
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_8

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

il
CAREER:

Dec. 24, 2020 —

toyota RAV-4 2013

toyota RAV-4 2013

toyota RAV-4 2013

toyota RAV-4 2013

toyota RAV-4 2013

Toyota Rav 4 2.0 n 2013

Komicis 3 perynioBaHHA
asapTHUX irop Ta nortepen,
Member of the Commission
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19721

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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